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Account Mumber:
FINANCIAL TRUST COMPANY INC

Deseriprion
Cusip

JPMuorgan Chase Bank
345 Park Avenue, New York, NY 10154-1002

Asset Account Portfolio
May 01, 2002 - May 31, 2002

Amount

Couvwer Pramium
Amount Currency

Premiurm
Local

OJPMDI'QEH Private Bank

CurrenT Manker
Value LISD
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Unvealized
GainlLoss USD

Foreign Exchange continued

CHF CALL USD PUT

FX EURDOPEAN STYLE OFTION
FEB 20, 2003 @ 1.5
KCHFCA-BG-Z

SEK PUT USD CALL

F¥ EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION
JUN 19, 2002 @ 10.08
XSEKPA-BC-Z

MOK CALL USD PUT

F¥X AMERICAN STYLE OPTION
MOV 20, 2002 @ B.
XKNOKCA-AL-Z

CHF PUT USD CALL

F¥X EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION
MOV 20, 2002 @ 1.585
XCHFPA-BS-Z

CHF CALL USD PUT

FX AMERICAN STYLE OFTION
MOV 20, 2002 @ 1.5
KCHFCA-BH-Z

AUD CALL USD PUT

FX AMERICAN STYLE OFTION
WOV 21, 2002 @ 575
KAUDCA-AP-Z

SEK PUT USD CALL

FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION
AUG 26, 2002 @102
KSEKPA-BE-Z

CHF

SEK

MNOK

CHF

CHF

AUD

SEK

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan

Chase
CONFIDENTIAL

11,250,000

- 50,400,000

280,000,000

- 38,625,000

37,500,000

20,000,000

- 102,000,000

ush

usb

usD

UsD

usD

usb

usD

7,500,000.00

- 5,000,000.00

35,000,000.00

-25,000,000.00

25,000,000.00

11,500,000.00

-10,000,000.00

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

130,000.00

- 46, 500.00

469,000.00

-235,000.00

341,750.00

140,000.00

- B8,000.00

130,000.00

- 46,500.00

469,000.00

-235,000.00

341,750.00

149,000.00

- 88,000.00

150,272.89

-4,584.89

661,136.00

- 186,568.85

340,602.00

177,174.00

- 66,405.06

2027289

41,915.11

192,1356.00

48,430.05

- 1,148.00

28,174.00

21,594 94
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